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GB – Accessories not included • IT – Accessori non compresi • FR – Accessoires non 
inclus • DE – Zubehör nicht enhalten • ES – Accesorios no incluidos • PT – Acessórios 
não incluídos • NL – Accessoires niet inbegrepen • DK – Tilbehør medfølger ikke 
SE - Tillbehören ingår ej • NO – Ekstrautstyr er ikke inkludert • FI – Ei sisällä lisävarusteita 
CZ – Príslušenství nejsou zahrnuta • SK – Príslušenstvo nie je zahrnuté • PL – Akcesoria 
nie sa wliczone • SI – Pribor ni vkljucen • HU – A csomag nem tartalmaz tartozékokat 
RO • Accesorii neincluse • EE – Lisavarustus ei kuulu komplekti • LT – Priedai neįeina 
LV – Piederumi nav iekļauti • BG – Aксесоари не са включени • HR – Dodatni pribor 
nije ukljucen

Don’t forget your 
Campingaz® hose 
and regulator! 

35 cm
49 cm

10 cm

904
907

 

Butane (G30) = 28-30 mbar
Propane (G31) = 37 mbar 

Butane (G30) = 30 mbar
Propane (G31) = 30 mbar 

Propane (G31) = 37 mbar 

   

 
 

 

FR - BE - LU - GB
IE - IT - ES - PT 

NL - CZ - NO - DK - SE
FI - HU - SK - SI - HR
RO - BG - LT - EE - LV

PL

Cat I3+ (28-30/37)

Cat I3 B/P (30)

Cat I 3 P (37)

GB - Connectable/disconnectable • FR - Connectable/Déconnectable • DE - Jederzeit 
abnehmbar • NL - Koppelbaar/ ontkoppelbaar • IT - Collegabile/scollegabile 
ES - Conectable/desconectable • PT - Contectável/Desconectável • CZ - Připojitelná 
odpojitelná • DK - Kan tilsluttes/frakobles • SE - Till-/Frånkopplingsbar • FI - Liitettävä/ 
irrotettav • NO - Kan tilkobles/frakobles • PL - Podłączanie/odłączanie Demontaja
SK - Pripojovací/odpojovací • HU - Csatlakoztatható/Elválasztható • HR - Spojivo/odvojivoo 
BG - Позволяващ включване/изключване • RO - Se poate conecta/deconecta  
LV - Savienojams / atvienojams • LT - Jungiamas / atjungiamas 
EE - Ühendatav / lahti ühendatavv

GB - Sold separately • FR - Vendu séparément • DE - Separat erhältlich • NL - Wordt apart 
verkocht • IT - Venduto separatamente • ES - Vendido separadamente • PT - Vendidos 
por separado • CZ - Prodává se samostatnê • DK - Sælges særskilt • SE - Säljs Separat
FI - Myydään erikseen • NO - Selges separat • PL - Sprzedawany oddzielnie • SI - V prodaji 
loceno • SK - Predáva sa osobitne • HU - Önállóan forgalmazott • HR - Prodaje se odvojeno 
BG - Продава се отделно • RO - Vândut separat • LV - Pārdod atsevišķi • LT - Parduodama 
atskirai • EE - Müüakse eraldi 

GB - Refillable • FR - Rechargeable • DE - Wiederbefüllbar • NL - Hervulbaar 
IT - Ricaricabile • ES - Recargable • PT - Recarregável • CZ -Plnitelné • DK - Genopfyldning 
SE - Påfyllningsbara • FI - Uudelleen täytettävä • NO - Gjenfyllbar • PL - Do wielokrotnego 
napełniania • SI -Za ponovno polnjenje • SK - Plniteľné • HU - Újratölthető • HR - Punjiva 
BG -зареждащи • RO - Reîncărcabile • LV - Atkārtoti uzpildāms • LT - Pakartotinai užpildomas
EE - Uuesti täidetav

RÉCHAUD Consulter la notice avant emploi. À n’utiliser qu’à l’extérieur des locaux. Fonctionne au 
gaz butane ou propane avec tuyau normalisé et détendeur butane 28-30 mbar / propane 37 mbar. 
Tuyau et détendeur vendus séparément. Fonctionne avec toute bouteille de 3 kg à 15 kg munie du 
détendeur approprié. 

STOVE Read the instructions before using appliance. Use outdoors only. Operates off butane or 
propane gas using tubing and regulator butane 28-30 mbar / propane 37 mbar (tubing and 
regulator sold separately). Operates off all 3 kg to 15 kg cylinders using appropriate regulator.

FORNELLO Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima dell'uso. Da utilizzare solo all'aria aperta.
Funziona con gas butano 28-30 mbar / propano 37 mbar (tubo e regolatore venduti
separatamente). Funziona su tutte le bombole da 3 kg a 15 kg munite di riduttore appropriato. 

HORNILLO Consultar el folleto de instrucciones antes de usar el aparato. Utilizar solamente al aire 
libre. Funciona con gas butano o propano con tubo normalizado y regulador de 28-30 mbar y 37 
mbar respectivamente (el tubo y el regulador se venden por separado). Funciona con cualquier 
botella de butano o propano de 3 kg a 15 kg provista del regulador apropiado. 

FOGAREIRO Consulte as instruções antes de utilizar. Utilizar somente no exterior. Funciona a gás 
butano ou propano com mangueira normalizada e redutor butano 28-30 mbar / propano 37 mbar 
(mangueira e redutor vendidos separadamente). Funciona sobre toda a garrafa de 3 kg a 15 kg 
munida de redutor apropriado. 

GASKÖK Läs bruksanvisningen innan användning. Får endast användas utomhus. Fungerar med 
butan- eller propangas tillsammans med godkänd slangoch reduceringsventil (butan : 30 mbar / 
propan : 30 mbar). Fungerar tillsammans med all gasflaskor mellan 3 kg och 15 kg försedda med 
lämping reduceringsventil. 

KOKEAPPARAT - Les bruksanvisningen før bruk. Må kun anvendes utendørs. Kan 
benyttes med butaneller propangass med standard slange og trykkregulator på
30 mbar for butan og for propan. Kan benyttes med alle gassbeholdere fra 3 til 15 kg 
utstyrt med riktig trykkregulator.

KEITIN Lue ohjeet huolellisesti ennen käyttöä. Puutarhagrilliä tulee ehdottomasti käyttää vain 
ulkotiloissa. Grilli to imii butaani - tai propaanikaasulla, norminmukaisella letkulla ja 30 millibaarin 
butaani- tai 30 millibaarin propaaniventtiilillä. Keitin voi käyttää millä tahansa 3-15 kg : n 
kaasupullolla joka on varustettu sopivalla sulkuventiilillä.

KOGEAPPARAT Læs instruktionen grundigt inden brug. Kun til udendørs brug.Tilsluttes butan 
eller propan med slange og regulator 30 mbar butan / propan (slange og regulator sælges separat). 
Kan tilsluttes alle 3 – 15 kg gasflas ker med passende regulator.

VARIC Před použitím si pročtěte návod k obsluze. Pouze pro venkovní použití. Pracuje na 
propan-butanové lahve. Připojuje se prostřednictvím hadice a nízkotlakého regulátoru (30 mbar). 
Funguje mimo všechny válce od 3 kg do 15 kg za použití vhodného regulátoru.

ŠTEDNJAK Prošitajte upute prije uporabe urešaja. Koristite samo na otvorenom. Radi na butan ili 
propan koji se dovode kroz cijev i regulator: butan 30 mbar / propan 30 mbar (cijev I regulator se 
prodaju zasebno). Radi sa svim cilindrima od 3 do 15 kg uz odgovarajući regulator.

GÁSFOZO Használat elõtt olvassa el a használati utasítást. Csak házon kívül használható. Bután 
vagy propán gázzal működik, szabványosított csövel. Bután gáz esetén 30 mbar-os, propán gáz 
esetén 30 mbar-os nyomáscsökkentövel (csövet és a nyomáscsökkentöt külön árulják). A megfelelő 
szabályzó a alkalmazásával bármilyen, 3 és 15 kg közötti hengerrel működik.

ŠTEDILNIK Pred uporabo naprave preberite navodila. Uporabljajte samo na prostem. Deluje na 
butan ali propan z uporabo cevi in regulatorja za butan / za propan 30 mbar (cevi in regulator so 
naprodaj lo. eno). Deluje na cilindre od 3 kg do 15 kg ob uporabi primernega regulatorja.

KUCHENKA Przed użyciem przeczytać uważnie instrukcje. Używać tylko na otwartych 
przestrzeniach. Działa na gaz butan lub propan z użyciem rurek i specjalnych regulatorów do 
propan 37 mbar (rurki i regulatory sprzedawane oddzielnie). Zatrzymać wszystkie cylindry od 3 do 
15 kg używając odpowiedniego regulatora.

SPORÁK Pred použitím prístroja si prečítajte pokyny. Len na použitie vonku mimo miestností. 
Prevádzka – bután alebo propán, prostredníctvom rúrok a regulátora, bután / propán 30 mbar 
(rúrky a regulátor sú predávané oddelene). Všetky 3 kg až 15 kg tlakové fľaše pri použití príslušného 
regulátora. 

ARAGAZ Citiţi instrucţiunile inainte de utilizare. Se va utiliza numai in aer liber. Funcţionează cu 
gaz butan sau propan cu furtun standardizat şi regulator de presiune pentru propan de 30mbar/ 
pentru butan de 30 mbar (furtunul şi regulatorul de presiune se vand separat). Funcţionează cu 
orice butelie de 3 - 15 kg dotată cu regulatorul de presiune adecvat.

PLIIT – enne seadme kasutamist lugege juhendit. Kasutage ainult välitingimustes. 
Töötab butaan- või propaangaasiga, butaangaasi voolik ja regulaator 30 mbar  
(voolikuid ja regulaatoreid müüakse eraldi). Töötab 3–15 kg sobiva regulaatoriga 
balloonidega.

KROSNELĖ. Prieš naudodamiesi prietaisu perskaitykite instrukcijas. Naudoti tik lauke. Veikia 
butano arba propano dujomis naudojant žarną su reguliatoriumi 30 mbar (žarna ir reguliatorius 
parduodami atskirai). Galima naudoti nuo 3 kg iki 15 kg balionus su atitinkamu reguliatoriumi.

PLĪTS — pirms ierīces izmantošanas izlasiet lietošanas instrukcijas. Tikai izmantošanai 
ārpus telpām. Darbojas ar butāna vai propāna gāzi, izmantojot cauruļvadus un 
regulatoru ar šādu spiedienu: butāns/propāns 30 mbar (cauruļvadi un regulators tiek 
pārdoti atsevišķi). Darbojas ar visiem 3 kg līdz 15 kg gāzes baloniem, kam ir atbilstošs 
regulators.

FR

GB

IT

ES

PT

SE

KOOKTOESTEL Lees aandachtig de gebruiksaanwijzing. Uitsluitend voor gebruik buiten. Werkt 
op butaan- of propaangas met een gestandaardiseerde gasslang en druk-regelaar van 30 mbar 
butaan / propaan (slang en drukregelaar worden apart verkocht). Dit kooktoestel wordt in Belgie 
geleverd voor gebruik met een drukregelaar voor butaan 28 mbar / propaan 37 mbar. Werkt ook op 
andere gasflessen van 3 kg tot 15 kg, die van de juiste drukregelbare zijn voorzien. 

NL

KOCHER: Vor inbetriebnahme gebrauchsanweisung lesen. nur im freien benutzen. 
die geräte werden mit einem genormten schlauch und regler für butan (28-30 mbar) 
oder für propan (37 mbar) betrieben(regler und schlauch separat erhältlich). die 
geräte sind unter verwendung eines geeigneten reglers für 3 bis 15 kg gasflaschen 
geeignet. 

DE

NO

FI

DK
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HU
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SK

RO

EE

LT

LV

КОТЛОН - ПРЕДИ УПОТРЕБА ПРОЧЕТЕТЕ УКАЗАНИЯТА. ДА СЕ ИЗПОЛЗВА САМО НА ОТКРИТО. РАБОТИ С 
ГАЗ БУТАН ИЛИ ПРОПАН, СЪС СТАНДАРТНА ТРЪБА И РЕДУЦИР-ВЕНТИЛ ЗА БУТАН 30 МИЛИБАРА / ПРОПАН 30 
МИЛИБАРА (ТРЪБАТА И РЕДУЦИР-ВЕНТИЛЪТ СЕ ПРОДАВАТ ОТДЕЛНО). РАБОТИ С ВСИЧКИ ВИДОВЕ БУТИЛКИ 
ОТ 3 ДО 15 КГ, СНАБДЕНИ С ПОДХОДЯЩ РЕДУЦИР-ВЕНТИЛ.

BG

Trademarks owned by APPLICATION DES GAZ-FRANCE.

GB COOK FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY: Two powerful 
2000 watt burners allow for preparation of larger meals.

CUISINEZ POUR TOUTE LA FAMILLE : Deux puissants 
brûleurs de 2000 watts permettent de préparer des 
repas copieux. 

KOOK VOOR DE HELE FAMILIE: Twee krachtige 
2000 watt branders zorgen voor het bereiden van 
grotere maaltijden.

FR

NL

FR

GB EASY TO CLEAN: Removeable, dishwasher safe 
pan supports which can hold two pans up to 24 cm 
in diameter.

FACILE À NETTOYER : Supports de casserole amovibles, 
lavables au lave-vaisselle, pouvant supporter deux casseroles 
allant jusqu’à 24 cm de diamètre.

EENVOUDIGE REINIGING: De verwijderbare 
pannensteunen zijn vaatwasmachinebestendig en 
bieden ruimte aan twee pannen met een maximale 
diameter van 24 centimeter.

NL

campingaz.com/gasfinder

FR

GB Cylinder powered

Alimenté par bouteille de gaz 

Bediend met gasflesNL

PRATIQUE POUR LE TRANSPORT : Les panneaux latéraux sont 
munis de poignées de transport intégrées et le couvercle a un loquet 
de fermeture sécurisé.

CONVENIENT TO TRANSPORT: The side panels come with 
built in carry grips and the lid has a secure steel lock. 

PRAKTISCH ZU TRANSPORTIEREN: Die Tragegriffe sind in die 
Seitenwand integriert und der Deckel besitzt einen sicheren Stahlverschluss.

FÁCIL DE LLEVAR:  Los paneles laterales cuentan con asas de
transporte incorporadas y la tapa tiene un cierre seguro de acero. 

DE TRANSPORTE PRÁTICO: Painéis laterais com pegas 
incorporadas e tampa com fecho de segurança de aço. 

HANDIG TE VERVOEREN: De zijpanelen hebben ingebouwde 
draaggrepen en het deksel heeft een stevige stalen vergrendeling.

PRAKTISK ATT TRANSPORTERA: Sidopanelerna kommer 
med inbyggda bärhandtag och locket har ett säkert lås av stål. 

ENKEL Å FRAKTE:  Sidepanelene leveres med innebygde 
bærehåndtak og lokket har en sikringslås i stål. 

KÄYTÄNNÖLLINEN KULJETTAA:  Sivupaneeleissavv v
on sisäänrakennetut kantokahvat, ja kannessa on 
turvallinen teräslukko. 

NEM AT TRANSPORTERE: Sidepanelerne har indbygget 
bæregreb, og låget har en sikker stållås. 

VYSOKÁ PŘENOSITELNOST: Boční panely jsou 
vybaveny zabudovanými držadly a poklop je vybaven 
bezpečným ocelovým zámkem. 

PRAKTIČNO ZA PRIJEVOZ: Bočni paneli dolaze s ugrađenim 
hvataljkama za nošenje, a poklopac ima sigurnosnu čeličnu bravu. 

FR

GB

DE

COMODO DA TRASPORTARE: i pannelli laterali sono dotati 
di impugnature per il trasporto integrate e il coperchio presenta 
una chiusura sicura in acciaio. 

IT

ES

PT

NL
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FI
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HR

KÉNYELMESEN SZÁLLÍTHATÓ: Az oldalpaneleken beépített 
hordfogantyú található, a fedelet pedig acélretesz rögzíti. 

HU

PREPROSTO PRENAŠANJE: Stranske plošče imajo vgrajene 
ročaje za prenašanje, pokrov pa ima varni jekleni zapah. 

SI

WYGODNY TRANSPORT: Panele boczne są wyposażone w 
wbudowane uchwyty do przenoszenia, a w pokrywie znajduje się 
bezpieczny stalowy zamek. 

PL

POHODLNÁ PREPRAVA: Bočné panely sa dodávajú so 
vstavanými prenosnými rukoväťami a veko obsahuje bezpečnostné 
oceľové uzamknutie. 

SK

УДОБНИ ЗА ТРАНСПОРТИРАНЕ: Страничните панели 
включват дръжки за носене, а капакът има сигурно стоманено 
заключване. 

BG

UȘOR DE TRANSPORTAT: panourile laterale sunt oferite cu 
mânere încorporate și capacul are o încuietoare din oțel. 

RO

MUGAVASTI TRANSPORDITAV. Küljepaneelidesse on sisse 
ehitatud kandmiseks mõeldud käepidemed ja kaanel on turvaline 
terasest lukk. 

EE

PATOGU GABENTI: šoniniuose skyduose yra nešimo rankenos, o 
dangtis turi saugų plieninį užraktą. 

LT

ĒRTA TRANSPORTĒŠANA: Sānu paneļos iebūvēti pacelšanas 
stiprinājumi un ar tērauda bloķētāju aprīkots virsmas pārsegs. 

LV

FACILE À NETTOYER : Supports de casserole amovibles, lavables au 
lave-vaisselle, pouvant supporter deux casseroles allant jusqu’à 24 cm de 
diamètre.

EASY TO CLEAN Removeable, dishwasher safe pan supports which 
can hold two pans up to 24 cm in diameter.

FACILE DA PULIRE: supporti rimovibili per padelle lavabili in 
lavastoviglie che possono contenere due padelle fino a 24 cm di diametro. 

FÁCIL DE LIMPIAR: Soportes de sartén extraíbles y aptos para 
lavavajillas que pueden contener dos sartenes de hasta 24 cm de diámetro.

FÁCIL DE LIMPAR: Placa amovível, apta para a máquina de lavar loiça, 
capaz de suportar até duas frigideiras de diâmetro máximo de 24 cm.

EENVOUDIGE REINIGING: De verwijderbare pannensteunen zijn 
vaatwasmachinebestendig en bieden ruimte aan twee pannen met 
een maximale diameter van 24 centimeter.

ENKEL ATT RENGÖRA: Avtagbara stöd till pannan som kan hålla 
två kokkärl upp till 24 cm i diameter och tål maskindisk.

ENKEL Å RENGJØRE: Demonterbar, oppvaskmaskinsikker 
gryteunderlag med plass til to gryter opptil 24 cm i diameter.

HELPPO PUHDISTAA: Irrotettavat, konepesun kestävä pannutuet, 
joihin sopii kaksi halkaisijaltaan enintään 24 cm:n pannua.

NEM AT RENGØRE: Aftagelige, opvaskemaskinesikre 
pandeholdere, der kan holde to pander på op til 24 cm i diameter.

JEDNODUCHÉ ČIŠTĚNÍ: Odnímatelný držák na pánve vhodný do 
myčky nádobí, do kterého se vejdou dvě pánve o průměru až 24 cm.

JEDNOSTAVNO ČIŠĆENJE: Nosači posude se mogu ukloniti i 
mogu držati dvije posude promjera do 24 cm. Perivo u perilici posuđa. 

KÖNNYEN TISZTÍTHATÓ: Levehető, mosogatógépben tisztítható 
edénytartók két darab, legfeljebb 24 cm átmérőjű serpenyőhöz.

PREPROSTO ČIŠČENJE: Odstranljive opore za ponev, primerne 
za čiščenje v pomivalnem stroju, ki lahko sprejmejo dve ponvi do 
premera 24 cm.

ŁATWE CZYSZCZENIE: Podstawki pod naczynia demontowane, 
z możliwością mycia w zmywarce. Mogą one podtrzymywać dwa 
naczynia o średnicy do 24 cm.

ĽAHKÉ ČISTENIE: Odnímateľné podpery panvíc vhodné do 
umývačky riadu, ktoré udržia až dve panvice s priemerom až 24 cm.

UȘOR DE CURĂȚAT: Suporturile pentru tigăi pot fi demontate și 
pot fi spălate la mașina de spălat vase și pot susține două tigăi cu 
diametru de până la 24 cm.

KERGESTI PUHASTATAV. Eemaldatavad ja nõudepesumasinas 
pestavad pannitoed, mis mahutavad kuni kaks 24 cm läbimõõduga panni.

PAPRASTA VALYTI: Indų atramas galima nuimti ir plauti 
indaplovėje, atramos išlaiko du indus, kurių skersmuo yra iki 24 cm.

VIENKĀRŠA TĪRĪŠANA: Noņemami, trauku mazgājamā mašīnā 
mazgājami pannu balsti, kas piemēroti divu pannu novietošanai, 
diametrā līdz 24 cm.

FR

GB

IT

LEICHT ZU REINIGEN: Abnehmbare, spülmaschinenfeste 
Topfroste für zwei Pfannen mit einem Durchmesser von bis zu 24 cm.
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ЛЕСНИ ЗА ПОЧИСТВАНЕ: Свалящи се подложки за тиган, 
които могат да се използват в миялна машина и да поемат два 
тигана с диаметър до 24 см. 

BG

EE

LT

LV

Trouvez les revendeurs de gaz Campingaz® à 
travers l’Europe sur

Find Campingaz® gas retailers Europe wide at

Sie finden Campingaz®-Gashändler europaweit unter

Encuentre vendedores Campingaz® por toda Europa en 

Encontre vendedores de gás Campingaz® na 
Europa através de

Op Campingaz.com/gasfinder vindt u alle 
gasdealers van

Hitta Campingaz® gas återförsäljare i hela Europa på

Finn Campingaz® gassforhandlere over hele 
Europa på nettsiden

Löydät kaikki Euroopan Campingaz®-kaasun 
jälleenmyyjät osoitteesta

Find Campingaz®-gasforhandlere i hele Europa på 

Prodejce plynu Campingaz® v celé Evropě 
naleznete na webové stránce 

Nađite prodavače plina Campingaz® širom 
Europe na adresi 

FR

GB

DE

Trova i rivenditori di gas Campingaz® in 
tutta Europa alla pagina

IT

ES

PT

NL

SE

NO

FI

DK

CZ

HR

Kereső az Európában működő Campingaz® 
gázforgalmazókhoz: 

HU

Poiščite trgovce Campingaz® po vsej Evropi 
na naslovu 

SI

Sprzedawców detalicznych firmy Campingaz® w 
Europie można znaleźć na stronie internetowej

PL

Nájdite maloobchodných predajcov plynu 
Campingaz® po celej Európe na adrese 

SK

Открийте търговци на дребно на газови уреди 
Campingaz® в цяла Европа на 

BG

Găsiți comercianții care oferă Campingaz®
în întreaga Europă pe 

RO

Leidke üleeuroopalised jaemüüjad, kes müüvad 
gaasi Campingaz®-i seadmetele, veebilehelt 

EE

Raskite „Campingaz®“ dujų pardavėjų visoje 
Europoje: apsilankykite svetainėje

LT

Campingaz® gāzes izplatītājus visā Eiropā meklējiet LV

Campingaz.com/gasfinder

Campingaz.com/Gasfinder

CUISINEZ POUR TOUTE LA FAMILLE : Deux puissants brûleurs 
de 2000 watts permettent de préparer des repas copieux. 

COOK FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY: Two powerful
2000 watt burners allow for preparation of larger meals. 

KOCHEN FÜR DIE GANZE FAMILIE: Zwei starke 
2000-Watt-Brenner ermöglichen die Zubereitung größerer Mahlzeiten.

COCINE PARA TODA LA FAMILIA:  Dos potentes quemadores 
de 2000 vatios permiten preparar comidas más grandesres antiviento 
en los soportes de sartén para proteger el fuego. 

COZINHAR PARA TODA A FAMÍLIA: Dois queimadores 
poderosos de 2000 watts que permitem preparar refeições maiores.

KOOK VOOR DE HELE FAMILIE: Twee krachtige 2000 watt 
branders zorgen voor het bereiden van grotere maaltijden.

LAGA MAT ÅT HELA FAMILEN: Två kraftfulla 2000 w 
förbrännare låter dig laga större måltider.

LAG MAT TIL HELE FAMILIEN: To kraftige 2000-watts brennere 
muliggjør tilberedning av større måltider. 

LAITA RUOKAA KOKO PERHEELLE: Kahdella tehokkaalla 2000 
watin keittimellä voit valmistaa suurempiakin aterioita.

LAV MAD TIL HELE FAMILIEN: To kraftige 2000 watt brændere 
giver mulighed for tilberedning af større måltider.

VAŘTE PRO CELOU RODINU: Dva výkonné 2000 wattové hořáky 
umožňují přípravu větších jídel.

KUHAJTE ZA CIJELU OBITELJ: Dva snažna plamenika snage od 
po 2000 watta omogućavaju pripremu većih obroka.

FR

GB

DE

CUCINA PER TUTTA LA FAMIGLIA: I due potenti bruciatori da
2000 watt ti permettono di preparare pasti ancora più grandi.

IT

ES

PT

NL

SE

NO

FI

DK

CZ

HR

FŐZZÖN EZ EGÉSZ CSALÁDNAK: A két nagy teljesítményű, 
2000 W-os gázégőn nagyobb fogások is elkészíthetők.

HU

KUHAJTE ZA CELO DRUŽINO: Dva močna gorilnika z močjo 
2000 vatov omogočata pripravo večje količine obrokov.

SI

GOTOWANIE DLA CAŁEJ RODZINY: Dwa palniki o dużej mocy 
2000 WATT pozwalają na przygotowanie większych posiłków.

PL

VARTE PRE CELÚ RODINU: Dva výkonné 2000 wattové horáky 
umožňujú prípravu väčších jedál.

SK

СГОТВЕТЕ ЗА ЦЯЛОТО СЕМЕЙСТВО: Две горелки с висока 
мощност от 2000 вата дават възможност за приготвяне на 
по-големи количества храна.

BG

GĂTEȘTE PENTRU ÎNTREAGA FAMILIE: Două ochiuri puternice 
de 2000 wați permit pregătirea unor mese mai bogate.

RO

SÖÖK KOGU PERELE: Kaks võimsat 2000-vatist põletit 
võimaldavad rikkalikke söömaaegu.

EE

KEPKITE VISAI ŠEIMAI: Du galingi 2000 vatų degikliai leidžia 
ruošti didelį maisto kiekį.

LT

GATAVOJIET ĒDIENU VISAI ĢIMENEI: Divi jaudīgi 2000 vatu 
degļi dod iespēju gatavot lielākas maltītes.

LV
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